FIRECOM™, INC.
39-27 59th Street
Woodside, NY 11377
718.899.6100 TEL
718.899.1932 FAX
76647
Rev 150302
1 of 2

Rev 150302
2 of 2
Ordering Information
Model No.         Part No. Description
F900-MB-6CO          76642 Analog Addressable CO Sounder Base
F900-MB-6COBC-LP    76746 Low Profi le Base Cover
F900-MB-6COBC-HP   76745 High Profi le Base Cover
F900-MB-6CORM         76744 CO Replacement Module
It is our intention to keep the product information up to date and accurate.  We cannot cover all specifi c applications or anticipate all
requirements.  All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  For more information contact: FIRECOM, INC.
Operating Voltage  24VDC
Loop Standby Current  400uA